CLEAR MULTIPURPOSE HOSE
Recommended Use:
CMP Clear Multi purpose hose is suitable for food contact and general
industrial and agricultural applications.
Features:
✓ PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE.
✓ Conforms to AS/NZS 2070 (Plastics for food contact) AS/NZS 2554
✓ Non toxic suitable with food, air & water.
✓ Operating temperature -5⁰C to + 60⁰C.
✓ Manufactured with a 4:1 pressure safety factor.
✓ Moderate U.V. Resistance.
Construction:
Inner core Clear  PVC with smooth finish
Reinforcing High tenacity polyester yarn with red tracer
Outer cover UV stabilised blue  tint PVC  with a smooth finish.
CODE Nom I.D. Nom O.D. Working pressure
@ 20⁰C
Stock Lengths
22CMP6X** 6mm 12mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m 100m & 300m
22CMP8X** 8mm 14mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m 100m & 300m
22CMP10X** 10mm 16mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m, 100m & 300m
22CMP12X** 12.5mm 18.5mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m, 100m & 200m
22CMP16X** 16mm 22mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m & 100m
22CMP20X** 20mm 26mm 1.6mpa/232psi 20m & 100m
22CMP25X** 25mm 33mm 1.4mpa/203psi 20m & 100m
22CMP32X** 32mm 41.5mm 1.2mpa/174psi 20m & 60m
22CMP38X** 38mm 50.5mm 1.2mpa/174psi 20m & 60m
22CMP50X** 50mm 62.5mm .9mpa/130psi 20m & 40m
WARNING:
NOT SUITABLE
FOR PERMANENT
FUEL LINE
1